

10 MACT 639/22

DHARAMVEER SINGH Vs. GAURAV CHAUDHARY

19/02/2025

**Lawyers are abstaining from work today.
One of the regular Stenos is withdrawn.**

Present: None.

Process not returned.

Let fresh process be issued in terms of previous order for
16.07.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
19/02/2025