

1 MACT 639/22
DHARAMVEER SINGH Vs. GAURAV CHAUDHARY
16/07/2025

Present: None.

Process not returned.

Be awaited.

In the meantime, let fresh process be issued in terms of
previous order returnable on 08.12.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
16/07/2025